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REAL ESTATE

EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

THURSDAY ONLY

PRIDE OF POSSESSION
This beautiful landscape 2 bdrm home. In a picture book getting. Has a
fireplace, full basement, auto oil furnace. Near Englewood school Sea
Mr. Tibbetts.

Have You Children?
Why not buy or trade for 4 Bedroom, well built home. Near schools In
Enslewood DLst. Full basement and double lot. Would trade for newer 2
bedroom home. Only 19,300. See Mr. Rawlins.

RAWLINS REALTY

1,500. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
1100 Mo. Income from 2 Apt, each with
own bath At separate entrance, plus
living A: dining mis., fireplace, kitchen
nook, full bath St 2 BR for owner, oil
piped furnace, home Is Inal. & weather-trlppr-

$12,500. ENGLEWOOD DIST.
Just the place If you have a relative
living with you that wants separate liv-

ing quarters. Near new 2 Hit home. Ins).
& weatherstrlpped. Fireplace, full dry
basmt., plus 1 rm. apt. with own privatebath.

1695 NORTH COTTAGE ST.
0980. New 2 BR home with oil pipedheat to all rms. Also inside utility rm.

Something you will appreciate now. Top,
construction and dandy floor plan.

2095 UNIVERSITY ST.
18500. Here Is a good buy for some one.

'41 OLDSMOBILE

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
NEAT LITTLE HOME GOOD LITTLE BUT

3 bedroom home on the edge of town. Oak floors, att. garage,oil heat, large lot. $7950. 11750 down, balance on tuj FHA terms.

LOOKINO FOR A BARGAIN?
How's this I I Nearly new 5 room home (about 1000 . ft. floor
space) extra deep full basement, piped oil furnace (auto.,, hard-
wood floors, corner lot (63x135), double garage. Full price 19760
with top FHA financing,

3 BEDROOM RANCH STYLE HOME
Located on edge of town, attractive throughout. Fireplace, att
garage, large lot. A lovely home. 113,950.

FARM SPECIALS
8 ACRES NORTH CLOSE IN

Excellent soli. 4 bedroom modern house with part basement. Chick-
en house and small barn. Will trade for city home.

EXCELLENT FARM LAND. MOSTLY AMITY BOIL
As much acreage as you want at 1100 per acre. All In crop. Can

buy up to 1000 acres on a good live stream.

RADIO A

$595
SHROCK MOTOR CO.
Chemeketa at Church. Ph. ,x27

1949
DEMONSTRATORS
DOUBLAS McKAY
CHEVROLET CO.

ISO N. Com'l Ph. qx27'

WILSON'S
'30 Ply Sedan 1316

(HOLLYWOOD DIST.)
EVE. MR.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

1941 CHRYSLER
Windsor sedan. Dark green color.
Beautiful 2 tone green Interior. Has ra-
dio it heater, fluid drive, f overdrive.
Very good condition In every way. Spec-
ial at

$745
Salem Automobile Co.

CHRYSLER SERVICE- - PLYMOUTH
QUALITY USED CARS

495 N. Com'l. Ph. qx27

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
CLOSE TO ALL SCHOOLS

f bdrms, llv rm. din rm, bath, part basmt, dble narane. some repair,but still the beat buy in town at 16,950. CALL ROY FERRIS.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
2 bdrm home with full basmt, house 10 yrs old, lee corner lot. fenced
price 18,950. CALL EARL WEST.

4 BDRM. & DEN
Exceptionally liveable home In fine condition, llv rm with fireplace ke
din rm, kitchen is nook, l'j sets plbn, full bafimt. auto-o- heat, ga'rafce.
Bush School District. 111,500. LET US SHOW YOU THIS HOME. CALL
PETER GEISER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
13 south Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Oclser - Earl West a 3

'38 Chrysler Royal Sedan
'38 Bulck Sedan
'36 Ford Coupe 127

'33 Auburn Sdn (Excl Tires) 51

Otto J. Wilson
COMMERCIAL AT CENTER

1946 CHEVROLET
Coupe. Heater. Nice clean car.

$845

BONESTEELE
SALES & SERVICE

370 N. Church Ph. OXJ7- -

AUTOMOBILES

$40 DOWN

TERMS TO SUIT

YOUR BUDGET.

'39 Plymouth Coupe
'37 Plymouth Sedan
'37 Ford Pickup
'37 Ford Sedan
'37 Ford Pickup
'36 Ford Coupe
'37 Chevrolet
'37 Chevrolet Sedan
'35 Chevrolet Sedan
'34 Chevrolet Sedan

THE CARS LISTED
ABOVE ARE GOOD CHEAP

TRANSPORTATION

Orvals Lot No. 2
785 S. 12th

Ph.2-250- 2

Eisner Motors to Buy

REAL

4.1 luuki BTiusBT
Evenings: Henry Torvend -

INSURANCE I I DO YOU

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

TRASH BURNER
LIKE NEW ONLY 150

FASY TEftMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COURT ST. n27

HEAT your home electrlcalr with West.
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
Per Line 9 tlmej 6oe
Pel uof i month 13.00
Outside of Salem ISe oer tin per

day
alio SOci time mln BOe

6 time mln 11.30 No Refund
READERS lr Local New Col Onln

SDo pr Una

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: 2 B.R. house, corner loc

tlon. new wall to wall carpet.
Aj curtains. Total price 18700. Located
at Corn era on corner of Maple
LaErancb. Ave. 8m owner at 4 Corners
Garage. a29

MODERN 2 DO. R.M. house. Hdwd, floor
Attached garage. 2',i yrs. old. Close to
bus and school. Kelzer DM. Price is.iso.
11.500 down, take car or lot aa part
down Payment. 4663 Clarke Ave.
20219. a2Sj

S RM. Use. by owner. 200 Westfleld. Ph.
mm, suverton. aw

Will Trade for Rental
This modern 6 room home on 5 acres,
about 14 mi. north of Salem, barn.
chicken is brooder house, acre nuts,
family fruit, only 10500. Call Clarence

American Colonial
Beautiful B room home on 1 A., close In,

bdrm. down. 2 up, double plumb., par-
ty rm. In bsmt., auto oil furnace, 2
fl replaces, double garage. Thus la a good
buy at 117,000. call Willis Hill.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
a27

$11,000 - ENGLEWOOD
New lovely 4 bdrm Cape Cod home. Ex-

cellent loc, full price 111,000. 13,000 will
handle.

ATTENTION PLEASE !

We ar desperately In need of 2, 3 ft 4

J.R. homes, will appreciate any list-
ing you may have to offer.

Call Mr. Noonchester

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway Ph.

Eve. or
a27

$350 Down!!
160 rer month, incl taxes and Ins.

with large utility room. House
Ik Insulated, has storm doors. Imme
diate possession. 87 East Parte Avenue.

NO. 287 A

Trade or Sell
home with large plastered util-

ity room that could be used for 3rd
bedroom. Hardwood floors. Fenced In
back yard, attached garage. Close to
school. Immediate possession. BSS Mc- -

Gilclirlst St. No. 214

Extra Quality
with over 1000 sq ft of floor

space. g room 11x25 ft.
Fireplace, beautiful narrow-widt- h hard- -
wood floors thruout. Sliding doors be-

tween kitchen and dining rooms. 1995
No. 23rd Street. No. 267

Keimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.

Eve & Sun
a27'

BURR IT'S COLD OUTSIDE
How would von like a nice warm, lnxii.
latcd home with heat piped to all rooms,
on a large lot. Two bedrooms down with
plenty of room for additional bedrooms
upstairs. Nice big kitchen, with a nook,
large living room with circulating fire
place, located nortneast in a restricted
district.

Three Bedrooms
Near school, paved street, city bus, old
er type nome, faauu, terms arranged.

Two Bedrooms
About five years old, large lot, double
garage. $5800, can be handled for low
oown payment.

Two Bedrooms
On the back of a large lot, which is
ftnoa lor business, 14BO0, terms arranged,
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216 a2B

$3500 Buys Home
4 rooms, fenced, A acre, live creek,
close In, paved street,

4 Bedrooms
Fireplace, basement, gar., nice grounds,

Beautiful Fairmont Hill
An unusually attractive home, apactoui
rooms, 1Kb iioor lae. LI!. DR. rontrr.
vatory, fireplace, master suite with bath
St study. Basement, furnace & laundrymum. onuwii ay appointment oniy.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N, Church Ph. 27842

evenings ana sunaaya Fn. 30126
128'

FOR SALE FARMS

iakk LAHISII FARM, Approx. 30 A. of
the Valley's most prod, loam soil, Incl.
10 A. of that FAMOUS HIOH INCOME

ouil. rr. stream ror irrlg. Bldgs.Jlirl. good 3 BR home, hum'h Ar mi in
oil furn.. barn, mach. sheds ft Ige. onion
barn. Here's your chance to get into
onions, mint, beans, etc. A few thous-
and dn. does It, bal. at 5. SPECIALLY
PRICED TO CLEAR ESTATE.

BUY SUBURBAN BUILD HERE. This 10
n. ot run wen nrained loam with roadon 2 sides Is Ideal for home sites. IN
CIIEMAWA-KEIZE- DIST. Don't wait Drym uic mow, a you want a bargain,Small dn. paymt on (5200, bal. at 8.Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive. Listings - Personal rvlr
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

. b30

HOP RANCH
PH.

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
Spotless

Very neat 2 Hit home, close In East
several large walnut trees, well, attached
garage, good slzrd dining room, V
blinds. I blk. to bus. Price has been re-
duced to $7950. Kve. ph. or

Story-Boo- k Home
Approximately 3220 sq. ft., almost new 3
bdrms., 2 fireplaces, mahogany trim, ce-
dar lined closets, tile bath, Insulated,
weatherstrlpped, hardwood firs., largeutility room, main floor, large patiobasement, maid's room in basement withhalli forced oil heat. 2 car garage,
sprinkling system. Shown by appoint-ment only. Total price 32.000. Eves. Ph

or

No. 2 Zone Lot FOR

acre, room for fourplrx or court apt
NEW

Good 3 BR home with basement, pavedSlreet, close to schools, lots of treesow ner will consider trading for farm of
equal value. Total price 112,500. Eve
phones or

V2 Acres or
Modem S rm. home, a basement, chick-en house, garage, ft ml. from Salem, well?t e50- Ev Phones or

ncai. ciean roomy, i ur nome, good
jocauon, pva. si. A: walk!., 32250 down
as remember, (no Financing dig.)

138,000. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Brick Apt. Hse. St Business Building
wun on si. parsing, me rentals
reasonable and still show t'.'r net on
investment, rn. 26G80.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 NORTH HIGH ST.

EVE. PH. 277693541328704
r32

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANTED AT ONCE!

3 BR home in South Salem, rail
Mabel Needham, Realtor

PH. 39201 3(1 State St
a28

WE ARE In need of good houses to sell
In or near Salrm. If you with to list
your property for sale

BROS., REALTORS
i Liocriy Ph.

$1000 DOWN
We are trying to find some homes for
several buyers who have Rood Jobs, are
steady reliable people, but have only
11000 or less for a down payment. If
you have a home that can be handled
for a low down payment we would ap-
preciate your listing.

LOTS WANTED
We have several builders wanting to buy
lots, single or in a large group, for
home building purpose. What have you?
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216 Eve. 37217

ca29
WANTED at once: 1 or 2 B.R. home lo- -

cnted north. Call

Mable Needham Realtor
341 State St. Phone

ca27- -

SELLING? If you have a good farm, acre-
age, home, business or building, list It
with us for action. Trades are m spe-
cialty with us, too.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Years in Salem

250 N. High St. Phone ca36'
NOTICE' If your property Is for sale,rent or exchange, list It with us. We

have nil kinds or cash buyers
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 S. Htch St. ca

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Now Is the Time
SALEM IS THE PLACE to buy an es-

tablished Feed St Seed business, attrnc-tlv- a

concrete block building only 1 yr.
old, excellent location. You can buy
the building, business At equipment for
oniy id, ooo and stock at Inventory
Owner leaving (own.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
900 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. 127
HA

DUPLEX VERY WELL T.OfTATKn Smith
basement, sawdust heat, corner lot. 17,- -
nuu. c.xira Dldg. site.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED 5 UNIT APT.
HSE. Walking distance to Stale Offices.
Income $180. per mo. plus owner's apt.Full basement, ftirnnce, laundry trays,
double garage. Will trade for 2 BR home
in Salem. 120.000. Nets better than 10.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve. HA

cd30- -

FOR SALE o roc. store, gn.i and cabins
Rt. 7. Box 145. Salem. Phone

cd3l

AUCTIONS

LANE SUDT ELL'S AUTION INT
SALES YARD

Ph. dd27'

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.E. C, McCandllah, 1127 8. 25th. Ph. 38147. IF

ea50
LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. II E. Sne

then, 1550 Lancaster Dr. Ph. 21345.
ea41'

RABBITS
3085 State. Ph.

PETS
WILL GIVE away 10 mo. old female dog.

j.u r rant mi. ec2

ORANGE CANARY singers. 18.30. Ph. 35029
ec42

ClIOIUEcanary birds, aou N. 18th ec31'

FUEL
CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR

Diesel and Stove Oils
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Planer Ends Aj Block Wood Ph.

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dr Blab or Dry Fdtlni

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Green Edging 15.50 load Double 110.00 -

Also 16" Green Slab or 4'
Phone 35533

EE'

West Salem Fuel Co.
NEW

DRY PLANER ENDS
DRY BLOCK WOOD Ntn
DRY SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
DIESEL Ai STOVE OIL

Ph. Salem
Pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater

West Salem e

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE

16" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR S&H GREEN STAMPS

FORPHILLIPS BROS.
Old fir, oak. ash. & maple. 4" fir. 16 IN
slab and edgings. Ph. ce

WALNUT shells lor saie KlorfelD Packln

jow. front. re
Pit

SALE POULTRY
HAMI'SHIRi:. Parmenler. now avail- - 3

ania ever tugs, foi Hatchery, 3830
State St. Ph. ..

2

PRODUCE
Ni:WEASTERN ALFALFA At timothy. By ton

truck load. 865 S. 13th. Ph.
fI48

EASTERN ALFALFA HAT Ph. 1 m" 3
tf

HELP WANTED

RAWLINS 26013 - MR. TIBBETTS 37486

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED: 2 or 3 rm. unfurn. apt. or cot

tage. Must have stove St refrlg, Ph
ja29'

WILLAMETTE STUDENT, Wife & child
want I or 2 BR furn. house. Reasonable
rent. nci. fix. 3 to 5 p.m

Ja39
FAMILY OF 4 must have 3 or 4 bd. rm.

unfurn. house by Feb. 8. Ph.
Ja29

ROOM & BOARD
ROOM, home cooked lunches.

Pil. JJ27

NICELY HEATED furnished rnnm. 3 hit.
irom state nouse. working ladles pre-
ferred. 539 N. Winter. JJ27

LOST & FOUND
LOST; Hand truck, red. one handle. Find- -

cr Picase pnone Reward. k20

LOST: Leather wallet containing valu-- "
able papers. Reward. Ph. 38482. k28

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 464 Court.

We close Saturdays 12:30. m3T
SPENCER COnSETlERE. Call m47

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpli Bid it. State is Commercial Sts.

SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL
WRECKING HOUSE Built Ins for china

nnen. windows l panel doors Ac lots
of lumber. See Chris. 605 N. Liberty,
Madson Wrecking Co. ma27

elcctrlo furnace. Ph.
jna31

Special Cedal- - Siding
W"x4" random length; ideal for

barns, chicken houses, old
buildings At Jess than half the price
of common shlplap. 125 M.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD
mi

1 Stop Service
FOR YOUR BUILDINO NKV.nn

Lumber, shingles, mil' work, glass, hard
maieriais. piywood, paint hardware,
elec. supplies, fir covering. That con- -

enien location. Front & Court Sts.
KEITH. BROWN LUMBER YARD

ked CEDAR shingles. No. . 2x3's any
amount delivered lowest market prices.
18 In. No. 1 carton packed cedarwall
snanes ieo Muiler. road
Call Salem. ma

WAPPIT 8" power hand saw

SAVE ON ROOFING
Let Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your rnnrins nHWide range of colors. Call our outside
salesman for free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD At CO.
SALEM, OREGON

Want a New Home?
Our new F.H.A. Home Planning Dept.has been establishes Just to help you
In developing plans, making estimates
and obtaining your F.H.A. loans. This
service Is availablr at no cost to you.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD
Pront St Court - Salem ma

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano St violin. State accredited.

STUDIO. PH. n44

SNOWED IN?
For entertainment these long winter
evenings, a new or reconditioned

RADIO
Alaska Trading Post

(Formerly Mitchell Radio A; ApplianceiStn'e Ai 19 th Ph. n27
II

G-- E RANGE
General Electric range. All white porce-
lain, c .lrod heating units. Very good
condition. J75.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PtmnHASP
R. L. ELFSTROM CO.

340 COURT ST. n

THE ORGANO
converts your piano into a standard

organ. Piny organ organ and
no or piano aione. In-

aiaiiaiion.

STONE PIANO CO.
"The Valley's Finest Piano Store"

1540 Fairgrounds Road Salem

ONE LARGE circulator heater 1585 Coirw at- n28

APT. RANGE
Apartment house electric range.
white porcelain. Good condition. Used
irry imir. uniy IU.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE
R. L. ELFSTROM CO.

340 COURT ST. n27'
STEEL CLOTHESLINE POSTS, railings.

id siock. maae 10 oraer. ins n. Libert:
n40

The cellopnane-lik- e fin-
ish for your floors woodwork or lin-
oleum. Salem Lighting St Appliance Co
336 N. High n33

FULLER brusheJi. 1745 Grant. Ph.
n37

USED Electric rantes, (19.93 M
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

375 Chemeketa

ZENITH RANGE
zenith electric range. year old. Auto- -

mnur. i yrr guarantee. Like new. H45.
EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE
R. L. ELFSTROM CO.

340 COURT ST. n27"
SHI I. AR UK studio couch. Onrns into
uru. rnieconq. uneap. pn. a;,069. n27'
SINGER SEWING MACH'i NE CO.

3 DAY SPECIAL
New or u.ied electric, cabinets, porta-ble or treadle machine. Some as low
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
letter. Write Box 352, Capital Journal.

gg27

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OPFTCE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
360 Stall Street Phone gf27'

WANTED POSITIONS
LAND SURVEYING B.F. "Sparky" Cush- -

lng. 328 No. Commercial, ph:
Eve: h28

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Ins. op. Work guar W H. McAllis-
ter. 840 Trade. Ph. h33

Mimeographing-Typin- g
Foe's 665 North 16th. Phone

BY SITTING. PH. 30550.

CARPENTER WORK: Finish, frame, re-

model, small or large. Jobs Ph.
h33

SPECIALIZED children sewing. Ph.
h35

HOUSEWORK As ironing. Ph. 29001. h30'
CHILD CARE. 183 8 18th Ph. 26876.

h27

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice, rormer phone opr. Ph. h27

BY SITTING. Ph.

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re
moving. Insured operator. John Payne,
248 S. Church. Ph. h45

ODD JOBS WANTED, male, by hour or
piece wortc uctween nours oi in
p.m. Ph. h28'

E RIO It "PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h46

UEMP.N1 WORK wanted fh

EDUCATION
YOU like to draw, sketch or paint,

write for Talent Test no fee). Give
rg and occupation. Box 351, co
Capital Journal. hh30a

FOR RENT ROOMS
NICE CLEAN, WARM sleeping room. Close

ln.Pli.3-451i- i after 6 p.m. Jk27

LARGE SLEEPING RMS. Employed lady
or couple. 949 N. Wniter. Ph.

Jk30

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk50

SLEEPING RM. 116 & $18. Redecorated
recently. Bus at door. Ph. 39751, 1690
N. Sth. Jk31

CLOSE IN: Nicely turn. htd. bdrm. with
or wnnout Kit. pnv.. No drinkers. 696 N.
Cottage. Ph. 39430. jk32

WARM & NICE sleeping rm! With H aTc
water. Business dlst, 255 Center. Jk27

HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and
simile. 385 N. 14th. Jk46

FURN. sleeping rm. Beauty rest for men.
nose in. 1140 Center. jk27

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
1K IINKI'HN'.. 1st door pt. Close In.
Adults. Box 353 ':. Capiui Journft.

Jp30

FURNISHED APARTMENT tor 2. Close In.
warm. .tu n. unurcli. Ph. Jp37

2 RM. partly furn. apt. Private
oiu n. Atnms. lim Madison. Jpaa

2 lge. rooms Sc priv. bath. Partly
mi ii. economical comiortaoie. Ph.
jouoror jiuna alter 5:30. Jp31
KM. FURN. Apt. Private bath &en

Adults. 570 Union. Jp29'
ROOM turn, apt., clean, warm. Adults"
U0. Ph. iD28

MODERN frn. 3 large rm. apt. Phone
ncai, hji wuoitage. Jp3i

RM. COURT APT., unfurn. Electric
jiiove, private driu, 1204 s. 15 h. Ph

JP38

JP'

RENT HOUSES
8H.VKRTON 1 BR, 123 E. Fiske St.
!. uniuiiiinurii except ior eiec.

range, washer & Hot W. Heater. Phone

IV. 3 room partly furn., clean, garasc. J43 month. 356 Portland Rd tm
nRM. HOUSE. Rent or lease. 1295

inquire at Kt. B, BOX 3E14.

Jrn27
BD rm hoi'se. Electric heat, rangehot water heater. 163. 3340 Maole. imin

HOUSE, oil St elec. heat, a

jV". lor " "lined ramily.Immediate possession 165. Kelrer
Ph. tma7

BDRM. lioi'SE on acre In SalrmT
pn- im28

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
Illl IXfss KM loi rmi H L Sllfl

U liKIVB Trucks. Rojlnson sheU 8.rTlcCcntrr ,t Cottt. Ph 29103.
....... ...cf ma,, si M mac, on

Marlon St Pi, .
siMiir lairtRicToitrkTwioTTni:

clilnfs Rrajonnbl. rntM Frr, pick up
"I."" s'"! Srwlni Uacbln. Co

130 N Cora'l. Ph. 33A13. j.
Mont.n3.r,

Orvals Lot No. 2
785 S. 12th
Ph. 2-25- 02

Eisner Motors to Sell

FORD SEDAN. Low co.it trnnsDnrtnttnn
Looks good is good. Phone 22457, ask
ior uicnn. evenings iB4 state St. qza

IAUTOMOBILES

The above nationally recognized "OK Used Car" symbol which
is licensed by Douglas McKay Chevrolet Co. from Chevrolet Mo-
tor Division, General Motors Corp., is your assurance of the condi-
tion of the used car as represented.

All cars having the"OK Used Car" symbol are required to have
the following:

mJlLUrZl,Tt0I veMclfi carrying the "OK Used Car" symbol will be
reconditioned by qualified personnel.

function!1 rnV.nSPeC.tion recond"ioniiK procedures shall include all major
rcasonawf.0V;. y?ten?S.and a?sembli vehicle to assure purchaser the
"OK Used Car ' symbof Performance and transportation value implied by the

i3' D,ealer shall furnish a written dealership-warrant- to the purchaserused motor vehicle sold as an "OK" used car. Such warranty to be
?MntTa "'"Parable to that appearing on .he "OK" warranty forms madethe dealer by Chevrolet Motor Division in this connection.
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